
Mfr Name Collection Tracing Type EdgeType Material Eyes Bridge Sizes Temple Created [A] Price
CLAR KONISHI KT5618 KONISHI TOTAL TITANIUM All HB METL 52 19 SKUL 2025-11-19 @@
CLAR KONISHI KT5619 KONISHI TOTAL TITANIUM All HB METL 53 18 SKUL 2025-11-19 @@
EAST 5612 DIVA All HB METL 56 16 SKUL 2025-11-25 @@
ETNB 5 LEPORE 55O ETNIA EYEWEAR CULTURE All HB ZYLO 55 15 SKUL 2025-11-25 @@
EURO SARATOGA RX AO EYEWEAR None HB ZYLO 53 19 SKUL 2025-11-25 @@
EURO TUCKER AO EYEWEAR None HB ZYLO 52 21 SKUL 2025-11-25 @@
EURO CDA-420 COTE D AZUR None HB ZYLO 53 16 SKUL 2025-11-25 @@
EURO CDA-422 COTE D AZUR None HB METL 53 17 SKUL 2025-11-25 @@
EURO CDA-424 COTE D AZUR None HB METL 52 17 SKUL 2025-11-25 @@
EURO SCOTT HARRIS 994 SCOTT HARRIS None HB METL 54 17 SKUL 2025-11-25 @@
EURO SH-VIN-67 SCOTT HARRIS VINTAGE None HB ZYLO 50 20 SKUL 2025-11-25 @@
EURO SH-VIN-68 SCOTT HARRIS VINTAGE None HB ZYLO 48 20 SKUL 2025-11-25 @@
EURO SH-VIN-69 SCOTT HARRIS VINTAGE None HB METL 48 22 SKUL 2025-11-25 @@
EYEQ LL44 LITE LINE None HB METL 54 18 SKUL 2025-11-19 @@
EYEQ MP215 MASTERPIECE All HB ZYLO 52 17 SKUL 2025-11-19 @@
J9D J9 3001 J9 DESIGNS None HB ZYLO 48 16 SKUL 2025-11-19 @@
J9D J9 3002 J9 DESIGNS None HB ZYLO 47 14 17 SKUL 2025-11-19 @@
J9D J9 3003 J9 DESIGNS None HB ZYLO 46 15 SKUL 2025-11-19 @@
J9D J9 3004 J9 DESIGNS None HB ZYLO 47 15 SKUL 2025-11-19 @@
J9D J9 3011 J9 DESIGNS None HB ZYLO 47 17 SKUL 2025-11-19 @@
J9D J9 3012 J9 DESIGNS None HB ZYLO 45 15 SKUL 2025-11-19 @@
J9D J9 3013 J9 DESIGNS None HB METL 46 15 SKUL 2025-11-19 @@
J9D J9 3014 J9 DESIGNS None HB METL 48 16 SKUL 2025-11-19 @@
J9D J9 3015 J9 DESIGNS None HB METL 46 15 SKUL 2025-11-19 @@
J9D J9 4001 J9 DESIGNS None HB ZYLO 49 17 SKUL 2025-11-19 @@
J9D J9 4002 J9 DESIGNS None HB ZYLO 48 16 SKUL 2025-11-19 @@
J9D J9 4004 J9 DESIGNS None HB ZYLO 46 16 SKUL 2025-11-19 @@
J9D J9 4005 J9 DESIGNS None HB ZYLO 46 16 SKUL 2025-11-19 @@
J9D J9 4006 J9 DESIGNS None HB ZYLO 46 16 SKUL 2025-11-19 @@
J9D J9 4009 J9 DESIGNS None HB ZYLO 48 15 SKUL 2025-11-19 @@
J9D J9 4010 J9 DESIGNS None HB ZYLO 47 15 SKUL 2025-11-19 @@
J9D J9 4011 J9 DESIGNS None HB ZYLO 45 15 SKUL 2025-11-19 @@
J9D J9 4012 J9 DESIGNS None HB ZYLO 48 16 SKUL 2025-11-19 @@
J9D J9 4013 J9 DESIGNS None HB METL 48 16 SKUL 2025-11-19 @@
J9D J9 4014 J9 DESIGNS None HB METL 47 16 SKUL 2025-11-19 @@
J9D J9 4015 J9 DESIGNS None HB METL 48 16 SKUL 2025-11-19 @@
KASP S1273 C-ZONE S SERIES None HB METL 48 19 SKUL 2025-11-25 @@
KASP S1274 C-ZONE S SERIES None HB METL 47 18 SKUL 2025-11-25 @@
KASP S1275 C-ZONE S SERIES None HB METL 45 22 SKUL 2025-11-25 @@
KASP S1276 C-ZONE S SERIES None HB METL 48 19 SKUL 2025-11-25 @@
KASP S1277 C-ZONE S SERIES None GD METL 47 18 SKUL 2025-11-25 @@
KASP S1278 C-ZONE S SERIES None HB METL 53 18 SKUL 2025-11-25 @@
KASP S1279 C-ZONE S SERIES None HB METL 53 17 SKUL 2025-11-25 @@
KASP S2399 C-ZONE S SERIES None HB METL 52 19 SKUL 2025-11-25 @@
KASP S2400 C-ZONE S SERIES None HB METL 49 18 SKUL 2025-11-25 @@
KASP S2401 C-ZONE S SERIES None HB METL 53 17 SKUL 2025-11-25 @@
KASP S2402 C-ZONE S SERIES None HB METL 49 19 SKUL 2025-11-25 @@
KASP S2403 C-ZONE S SERIES None HB METL 49 19 SKUL 2025-11-25 @@
KASP S2404 C-ZONE S SERIES None HB METL 48 20 SKUL 2025-11-25 @@
KASP S2405 C-ZONE S SERIES None HB METL 47 20 SKUL 2025-11-25 @@
KASP S2406 C-ZONE S SERIES None HB METL 54 18 SKUL 2025-11-25 @@
KASP S2407 C-ZONE S SERIES None HB METL 55 19 SKUL 2025-11-25 @@
KASP S2408 C-ZONE S SERIES None HB METL 54 18 SKUL 2025-11-25 @@
KASP S2409 C-ZONE S SERIES None GD METL 52 19 SKUL 2025-11-25 @@
KASP S3234 C-ZONE S SERIES None HB METL 50 19 SKUL 2025-11-25 @@
KASP S3235 C-ZONE S SERIES None HB METL 49 20 SKUL 2025-11-25 @@
KASP S3236 C-ZONE S SERIES None HB METL 51 16 SKUL 2025-11-25 @@
KASP S3237 C-ZONE S SERIES None HB METL 51 16 SKUL 2025-11-25 @@
KASP S3238 C-ZONE S SERIES None HB METL 50 19 SKUL 2025-11-25 @@
KASP S4153 C-ZONE S SERIES None HB METL 54 18 SKUL 2025-11-25 @@
KASP XL S1506 C-ZONE S SERIES XL None HB METL 60 18 SKUL 2025-11-25 @@
KASP XL S2525 C-ZONE S SERIES XL None HB METL 59 18 SKUL 2025-11-25 @@
KENM EVELYN DESTINY None HB ZYLO 52 19 SKUL 2025-11-25 @@
KENM AMELIA GALLERY None HB ZYLO 51 16 SKUL 2025-11-25 @@
KENM ARI PARADIGM OPTICAL None HB ZYLO 54 15 SKUL 2025-11-25 @@
KENM BLAKE PARADIGM OPTICAL All HB ZYLO 52 19 SKUL 2025-11-25 @@
KENM CHANDLER PARADIGM OPTICAL All HB ZYLO 51 19 SKUL 2025-11-25 @@



KENM LEN PARADIGM OPTICAL None HB ZYLO 55 17 SKUL 2025-11-25 @@
KENM SIDNEY PARADIGM OPTICAL None HB ZYLO 51 16 SKUL 2025-11-25 @@
KENM THEO PARADIGM OPTICAL None HB ZYLO 54 18 SKUL 2025-11-25 @@
LUXO OW8001 VANGUARD OAKLEY WEARABLE None SPRT ZYLO 99 15 WRAP 2025-11-25 @@
MARC SF2240 FERRAGAMO OPTICAL None GD METL 56 17 STRA 2025-11-19 @@
MATC 535 MATCH FLEX All HB METL 54 18 SKUL 2025-11-25 @@
MATC 536 MATCH FLEX All HB ZYLO 53 17 SKUL 2025-11-25 @@
MATC 537 MATCH FLEX All HB ZYLO 54 17 SKUL 2025-11-25 @@
MAUI KAPII 617 MAUI JIM SUNGLASS None SG HB ZYLO 54 20 SKUL 2025-11-25 @@
MCGE CONCEAL DUCKS UNLIMITED All HB ZYLO 58 16 SKUL 2025-11-25 @@
MCGE GRIP DUCKS UNLIMITED All HB METL 54 17 SKUL 2025-11-25 @@
MCGE NITRO DUCKS UNLIMITED None GD METL 54 17 SKUL 2025-11-25 @@
MCLN HL50038 HOLLISTER OPTICAL None HB METL 475053 19 SKUL 2025-11-19 @@
MCLN HL50039 HOLLISTER OPTICAL None HB ZYLO 485154 17 SKUL 2025-11-19 @@
MCLN HL50040 HOLLISTER OPTICAL None HB ZYLO 475053 16 SKUL 2025-11-19 @@
MCLN HL50041 HOLLISTER OPTICAL None HB ZYLO 475053 18 SKUL 2025-11-19 @@
MCLN HL50042 HOLLISTER OPTICAL None HB ZYLO 495255 16 SKUL 2025-11-19 @@
MCLN HL50043 HOLLISTER OPTICAL Some HB ZYLO 485154 16 SKUL 2025-11-19 @@
MCLN HL50044 HOLLISTER OPTICAL All HB ZYLO 475053 17 SKUL 2025-11-19 @@
MCLN HL50045 HOLLISTER OPTICAL Some HB METL 485154 18 SKUL 2025-11-19 @@
MCLN JL1001 J. LANDON OPTICAL None GD METL 52 19 SKUL 2025-11-19 @@
MCLN JL1002 J. LANDON OPTICAL None HB METL 5759 17 SKUL 2025-11-19 @@
MCLN MO5180 MAX&CO. OPTICAL None HB ZYLO 52 18 SKUL 2025-11-19 @@
MCLN MO5181 MAX&CO. OPTICAL None HB ZYLO 53 17 SKUL 2025-11-19 @@
MCLN MO0081 MAX&CO. SUN None SG HB ZYLO 50 20 SKUL 2025-11-19 @@
MODO GOTHAM LOWERCASE OPTICAL All HB ZYLO 51 21 SKUL 2025-11-25 @@
MODO MARION LOWERCASE OPTICAL All HB ZYLO 50 17 SKUL 2025-11-25 @@
MODO MILO LOWERCASE OPTICAL All HB ZYLO 53 20 SKUL 2025-11-25 @@
MODO ORWELL LOWERCASE OPTICAL All HB ZYLO 49 23 SKUL 2025-11-25 @@
MODO PARISH LOWERCASE OPTICAL All HB ZYLO 52 18 SKUL 2025-11-25 @@
MODO CATLIN LOWERCASE SUN None SG HB ZYLO 52 21 SKUL 2025-11-25 @@
MODO DIX LOWERCASE SUN None SG HB ZYLO 52 22 SKUL 2025-11-25 @@
NEWM CROWN UBER All HB ZYLO 50 19 SKUL 2025-11-19 @@
NEWM HIGHLAND UBER All HB METL 57 18 SKUL 2025-11-19 @@
NEWM IMPREZA UBER All HB ZYLO 54 18 SKUL 2025-11-19 @@
OVVO 6077 OVVO OPTICS None HB METL 50 18 FLEX 2025-11-25 @@
OVVO 6078 OVVO OPTICS None HB METL 51 20 FLEX 2025-11-25 @@
OVVO 6079 OVVO OPTICS None HB METL 52 18 FLEX 2025-11-25 @@
OVVO 6080 OVVO OPTICS None HB METL 55 19 FLEX 2025-11-25 @@
PAIR ELLA CLASSIC All HB ZYLO 51 16 STRA 2025-11-25 @@
PAIR ZURI CLASSIC All HB ZYLO 52 17 STRA 2025-11-19 @@
STUO THE ABARAS THE NEIGHBORS All HB ZYLO 53 20 SKUL 2025-11-25 @@
STUO THE DAVENPORTS THE NEIGHBORS All HB ZYLO 52 18 SKUL 2025-11-25 @@
STUO THE DERRAS THE NEIGHBORS All HB METL 50 18 SKUL 2025-11-25 @@
STUO THE LUNAS THE NEIGHBORS All GD METL 59 19 SKUL 2025-11-25 @@
STUO THE PIPERS THE NEIGHBORS All HB METL 58 19 SKUL 2025-11-25 @@
STUO THE RAYMONDS THE NEIGHBORS All HB METL 56 18 SKUL 2025-11-25 @@
STUO THE REMINGTONS THE NEIGHBORS All HB METL 57 20 SKUL 2025-11-25 @@
STUO THE TACIAS THE NEIGHBORS All HB METL 52 16 SKUL 2025-11-25 @@
STUO THE TORSNEYS THE NEIGHBORS All HB ZYLO 56 19 SKUL 2025-11-25 @@
STUO THE UNDERGROVES THE NEIGHBORS All HB ZYLO 52 18 SKUL 2025-11-25 @@
TURA TFM019 TED BAKER All HB ZYLO 51 16 SKUL 2025-11-25 @@
LUXO OW8001 VANGUARD OAKLEY WEARABLE None SPRT ZYLO 99 15 WRAP 2025-11-25 @@
CAPR SL114 SIMPLYLITE None HB METL 54 18 SKUL 2025-12-05 @@ 129
KERI BB0445SK BALENCIAGA None HB ZYLO 56 16 SKUL 2025-12-05 @@ 269
SMIL FAMOUS TIMES SQUARE All HB METL 59 20 STRA 2025-12-05 @@ 114.99
SMIL MEGA TIMES SQUARE All HB METL 61 19 STRA 2025-12-05 @@ 114.99
OVVO 6077 OVVO OPTICS None HB METL 50 18 FLEX 2025-11-25 @@
OVVO 6078 OVVO OPTICS None HB METL 51 20 FLEX 2025-11-25 @@
OVVO 6079 OVVO OPTICS None HB METL 52 18 FLEX 2025-11-25 @@
OVVO 6080 OVVO OPTICS None HB METL 55 19 FLEX 2025-11-25 @@
EURO CDA-420 COTE D AZUR None HB ZYLO 53 16 SKUL 2025-11-25 @@
EURO CDA-422 COTE D AZUR None HB METL 53 17 SKUL 2025-11-25 @@
EURO CDA-424 COTE D AZUR None HB METL 52 17 SKUL 2025-11-25 @@
KASP S1273 C-ZONE S SERIES None HB METL 48 19 SKUL 2025-11-25 @@
KASP S1274 C-ZONE S SERIES None HB METL 47 18 SKUL 2025-11-25 @@
KASP S1275 C-ZONE S SERIES None HB METL 45 22 SKUL 2025-11-25 @@
KASP S1276 C-ZONE S SERIES None HB METL 48 19 SKUL 2025-11-25 @@



KASP S1278 C-ZONE S SERIES None HB METL 53 18 SKUL 2025-11-25 @@
KASP S1279 C-ZONE S SERIES None HB METL 53 17 SKUL 2025-11-25 @@
KASP S2399 C-ZONE S SERIES None HB METL 52 19 SKUL 2025-11-25 @@
KASP S2400 C-ZONE S SERIES None HB METL 49 18 SKUL 2025-11-25 @@
KASP S2401 C-ZONE S SERIES None HB METL 53 17 SKUL 2025-11-25 @@
KASP S2402 C-ZONE S SERIES None HB METL 49 19 SKUL 2025-11-25 @@
KASP S2403 C-ZONE S SERIES None HB METL 49 19 SKUL 2025-11-25 @@
KASP S2404 C-ZONE S SERIES None HB METL 48 20 SKUL 2025-11-25 @@
KASP S2405 C-ZONE S SERIES None HB METL 47 20 SKUL 2025-11-25 @@
KASP S2406 C-ZONE S SERIES None HB METL 54 18 SKUL 2025-11-25 @@
KASP S2407 C-ZONE S SERIES None HB METL 55 19 SKUL 2025-11-25 @@
KASP S2408 C-ZONE S SERIES None HB METL 54 18 SKUL 2025-11-25 @@
KASP S3234 C-ZONE S SERIES None HB METL 50 19 SKUL 2025-11-25 @@
KASP S3235 C-ZONE S SERIES None HB METL 49 20 SKUL 2025-11-25 @@
KASP S3236 C-ZONE S SERIES None HB METL 51 16 SKUL 2025-11-25 @@
KASP S3237 C-ZONE S SERIES None HB METL 51 16 SKUL 2025-11-25 @@
KASP S3238 C-ZONE S SERIES None HB METL 50 19 SKUL 2025-11-25 @@
KASP S4153 C-ZONE S SERIES None HB METL 54 18 SKUL 2025-11-25 @@
EURO SARATOGA RX AO EYEWEAR None HB ZYLO 53 19 SKUL 2025-11-25 @@
EURO SCOTT HARRIS 994 SCOTT HARRIS None HB METL 54 17 SKUL 2025-11-25 @@
EURO SH-VIN-67 SCOTT HARRIS VINTAGE None HB ZYLO 50 20 SKUL 2025-11-25 @@
EURO SH-VIN-68 SCOTT HARRIS VINTAGE None HB ZYLO 48 20 SKUL 2025-11-25 @@
EURO SH-VIN-69 SCOTT HARRIS VINTAGE None HB METL 48 22 SKUL 2025-11-25 @@
EURO TUCKER AO EYEWEAR None HB ZYLO 52 21 SKUL 2025-11-25 @@
KASP XL S1506 C-ZONE S SERIES XL None HB METL 60 18 SKUL 2025-11-25 @@
KASP XL S2525 C-ZONE S SERIES XL None HB METL 59 18 SKUL 2025-11-25 @@
MATC 535 MATCH FLEX All HB METL 54 18 SKUL 2025-11-25 @@
MATC 536 MATCH FLEX All HB ZYLO 53 17 SKUL 2025-11-25 @@
MATC 537 MATCH FLEX All HB ZYLO 54 17 SKUL 2025-11-25 @@
EAST 5612 DIVA All HB METL 56 16 SKUL 2025-11-25 @@
KENM AMELIA GALLERY None HB ZYLO 51 16 SKUL 2025-11-25 @@
KENM ARI PARADIGM OPTICAL None HB ZYLO 54 15 SKUL 2025-11-25 @@
KENM BLAKE PARADIGM OPTICAL All HB ZYLO 52 19 SKUL 2025-11-25 @@
KENM CHANDLER PARADIGM OPTICAL All HB ZYLO 51 19 SKUL 2025-11-25 @@
KENM EVELYN DESTINY None HB ZYLO 52 19 SKUL 2025-11-25 @@
KENM LEN PARADIGM OPTICAL None HB ZYLO 55 17 SKUL 2025-11-25 @@
KENM SIDNEY PARADIGM OPTICAL None HB ZYLO 51 16 SKUL 2025-11-25 @@
TURA TFM019 TED BAKER All HB ZYLO 51 16 SKUL 2025-11-25 @@
KENM THEO PARADIGM OPTICAL None HB ZYLO 54 18 SKUL 2025-11-25 @@
STUO THE ABARAS THE NEIGHBORS All HB ZYLO 53 20 SKUL 2025-11-25 @@ 79.95
STUO THE DAVENPORTS THE NEIGHBORS All HB ZYLO 52 18 SKUL 2025-11-25 @@ 79.95
STUO THE DERRAS THE NEIGHBORS All HB METL 50 18 SKUL 2025-11-25 @@ 69.95
STUO THE PIPERS THE NEIGHBORS All HB METL 58 19 SKUL 2025-11-25 @@ 69.95
STUO THE RAYMONDS THE NEIGHBORS All HB METL 56 18 SKUL 2025-11-25 @@ 69.95
STUO THE REMINGTONS THE NEIGHBORS All HB METL 57 20 SKUL 2025-11-25 @@ 69.95
STUO THE TACIAS THE NEIGHBORS All HB METL 52 16 SKUL 2025-11-25 @@ 69.95
STUO THE TORSNEYS THE NEIGHBORS All HB ZYLO 56 19 SKUL 2025-11-25 @@ 79.95
STUO THE UNDERGROVES THE NEIGHBORS All HB ZYLO 52 18 SKUL 2025-11-25 @@ 79.95
MODO CATLIN LOWERCASE SUN None SG HB ZYLO 52 21 SKUL 2025-11-25 @@ 165
MCGE CONCEAL DUCKS UNLIMITED All HB ZYLO 58 16 SKUL 2025-11-25 @@ 69.95
MODO DIX LOWERCASE SUN None SG HB ZYLO 52 22 SKUL 2025-11-25 @@ 165
PAIR ELLA CLASSIC All HB ZYLO 51 16 STRA 2025-11-25 @@ 27
MODO GOTHAM LOWERCASE OPTICAL All HB ZYLO 51 21 SKUL 2025-11-25 @@ 150
MCGE GRIP DUCKS UNLIMITED All HB METL 54 17 SKUL 2025-11-25 @@ 69.95
MODO MARION LOWERCASE OPTICAL All HB ZYLO 50 17 SKUL 2025-11-25 @@ 150
MODO MILO LOWERCASE OPTICAL All HB ZYLO 53 20 SKUL 2025-11-25 @@ 150
MODO ORWELL LOWERCASE OPTICAL All HB ZYLO 49 23 SKUL 2025-11-25 @@ 150
MODO PARISH LOWERCASE OPTICAL All HB ZYLO 52 18 SKUL 2025-11-25 @@ 150
ETNB 5 LEPORE 55O ETNIA EYEWEAR CULTURE All HB ZYLO 55 15 SKUL 2025-11-25 @@ 115
MAUI KAPII 617 MAUI JIM SUNGLASS None SG HB ZYLO 54 20 SKUL 2025-11-25 @@ 144.5
CAPR SL115 SIMPLYLITE None GD METL 52 17 SKUL 2025-12-05 @@ 129
CAPR SL116 SIMPLYLITE None GD METL 50 18 SKUL 2025-12-05 @@ 129
KASP S1277 C-ZONE S SERIES None GD METL 47 18 SKUL 2025-11-25 @@
KASP S2409 C-ZONE S SERIES None GD METL 52 19 SKUL 2025-11-25 @@
STUO THE LUNAS THE NEIGHBORS All GD METL 59 19 SKUL 2025-11-25 @@ 69.95
MCGE NITRO DUCKS UNLIMITED None GD METL 54 17 SKUL 2025-11-25 @@ 69.95
CLAR MADEMOISELLE MM3301 MADEMOISELLE TOTAL TITANIUM None EB D4 METL 51 16 SKUL 2025-12-05 @@ 100
CLAR MADEMOISELLE MM3302 MADEMOISELLE TOTAL TITANIUM None EB D4 METL 54 16 SKUL 2025-12-05 @@ 100



SMIL ELEGANT 8 TIMES SQUARE None EB D4 METL 60 17 STRA 2025-12-05 @@ 114.99


